ASCOM HOLDING AG

ASCOM HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0011339204

Overview

2024/04/10 10:22:08

WKN:

Price

8.21 CHF

Difference © -0.12%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CH0011339204
Symbol ASCN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 300 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

8.21 CHF (433)
8.26 CHF (437)
8.32 CHF

8.32 CHF

8.17 CHF

8.22 CHF
8.219364 CHF
19,444
159,817.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011339204&ID_NOTATION=110198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011339204&ID_NOTATION=110198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c57cc5a358b62140fa627b3b0850739005641a0a1a00deb46e957d32a19cb80&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e37fcb03f14311310&time=1712825529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bee6c52f810367d2055f6b99e2e604baa84d9347015343b8e8f4f59654496493&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b58bfe767bb8c67e&time=1712825529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=972fb35e12958ea5d3c74854f6b7e78eadb9fb56d6156d748e48d9a7aa1c3e3a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33e230bb364f1e91d&time=1712825529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c78dc91933fa31e4a0097b1ce6128cdeb60db0139632f781d900b03359543b0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfcd90b1c35a9b121&time=1712825529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fe9f43c36300fd9642c003c0fbcda59b29e4678a0286b408ad9c65a5c30f025&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63c89db2cb9262208&time=1712825529&tool=RSC

ASCOM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/10 10:22:08

Price
8.21 CHF

Difference

© -0.12%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CH0011339204
Symbol ASCN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 300 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.21 CHF (433)
Ask (Ask size) 8.26 CHF (437)
Open 8.32 CHF
High 8.32 CHF
Low 8.17 CHF
Close (prev. day) 8.22 CHF
VWAP 8.219364 CHF
Volume (pcs) 19,444
Trading volume 159,817.31
Number of trades 27
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.93% +0.37% -45.99%
Perf (abs.) -1.92 +0.03 -7.00
Beta 0.57 0.58 0.91
Volatility 46.03 38.55 36.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

8.16 CHF (56,628

7.73 CHF (61,387

8.05 CHF (67,603

9.37 CHF (60,305

8.48 CHF (2024/04/02
7.00 CHF (2024/02/05
12.52 CHF (2023/08/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.00 CHF (2024/02/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 10:22 8.21 CHF 0.16 27

10
London Stock 2022/01/ 12:38 11.98 CHF 1.29 1
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 11.28 EUR 0.00 9

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 17:44 7.80USD 0.00 1
Issues 20
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 11.32 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=110198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110195

ASCOM HOLDING AG

28

BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 8.096 CHF 0.01 18
08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407679984

ASCOM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ascom

Contact Details
ASCOM HOLDING AG

Zugerstrasse 32 - 6340 Baar
Telefon: +41-41-544-78-00
Fax: +41-41-761-97-25
E-mail: info@ascom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeannine Chairman of Managing
Pilloud Board

Dominik Member of Executive
Maurer Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Schonenberger

Jurg Fedier

Laurent Gerard
P. Dubois

Michael
Reitermann

Nicole Tschudi

Valentin Chapero
Rueda

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@ascom.com
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